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ALIAS

J.J. Longley

Bad Brass
Shelby Kid
Wildcat Maverick
Ramblin Ron
Broke N West
Cactus Lawman
Micky Lobe

Old Doc Potter
Pistol Packin Rod
Horse Keeper

Category Final

ES
CcC
S
CB
S
ES
ER
SL
BW
ES
GP
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LCSC Wranglers

2022 Wolverine Rangers Free Shoot
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:28:23 PM

Stage 1
Time
43.60
36.87
35.68
35.00
33.57
45.02
48.56
39.67
59.22
59.28
83.84

Stage 2

Time
30.63
38.42
42.26
40.23
34.50
41.55
37.68
44.69
62.04
74.01
57.34

Stage 3

Time
27.09
31.41
37.72
39.58
46.66
36.55
38.48
42.13
38.45
62.94
60.24

Stage 4

Time
29.36
27.19
32.00
36.16
38.25
38.91
38.50
55.16
40.27
50.13
72.75

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
31.25
33.49
27.61
37.30
35.89
36.83
37.30
38.79
41.08
38.96
58.72

713/2022

Final

Time
161.93
167.38
175.27
188.27
188.87
198.86
200.52
220.44
241.06
285.32
332.89



